Center for Wounded Veterans in Higher Education

College of Applied Health Sciences

Donation/Pledge Form

Please print the following information:

Name:
Street Address:
City: State: ZIP Code:
Phone # : Email Address:
Payment Options:
My check is enclosed in the amount of \$ Please make payable to "UIF - Center for Wounded Veterans in Higher Education Fund" (336727)
I wish to make my gift of \$ by credit card:
Visa Discover Novus
MasterCard American Express
Name as it appears on card (please print):
Card Number: Exp. Date:
CVV number (3- or 4-digit security number):
Signature:
Check if billing address is same as above
You may also make a pledge to the Fund payable in installments. If you would like to make a pledge, please provide the following information:
I wish to make a pledge payable in installments. (Minimum gift is \$1,000.00)
I/We,, pledge to the Center for Wounded Veterans in
Higher Education \$ designated as shown above. This pledge is payable
over (circle one) 2 years 3 years 4 years 5 years in installments of \$
per year, with reminders sent in of each year. (month)
Signature:
I agree to be featured in publicity materials related to this gift: YES NO



With a proud history of providing pioneering services to students with disabilities, the College of Applied Health Sciences at the University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign established the Chez Family Foundation Center for Wounded Veterans in Higher Education.

The Center provides services to support veterans with a wide range of disabilities as they pursue an academic program and prepare for their transition into meaningful careers. The Center began serving students in the Fall of 2015.

Countless students have received an extraordinary University of Illinois education because of the influence of private giving. Now, we offer you an opportunity to join other dedicated alumni and friends in advancing the future of wounded veterans with your private gift support.

Please return this form with your check or credit card information to:

University of Illinois Foundation P.O. Box 3429 Champaign, IL 61826-3429

